
 Date 

 F & C 

COLLECTED 

 TRANSFER 

DATE  PAYMENTS  INTEREST  BANK BALANCE 

 

Jan-20 (2,011.06)$         43,851.00$        2,015.15$          7.21$       35,361.78$        

Feb-20 (1,877.87)$         43,882.00$        2,011.06$          7.13$       37,379.97$        

Mar-20 (2,492.12)$         43,907.00$        1,877.87$          8.10$       39,265.94$        

Apr-20 (3,582.19)$         43,943.00$        2,492.12$          8.20$       41,766.26$        

May-20 (6,377.94)$         43,966.00$        3,582.19$          9.27$       45,357.72$        

Jun-20 (9,577.33)$         44,004.00$        6,377.94$          9.68$       51,745.34$        

Jul-20 (16,210.49)$       44,040.00$        9,577.33$          11.29$    61,333.96$        

Aug-20 (19,321.53)$       44,062.00$        16,210.49$       14.43$    77,558.88$        

Sep-20 (12,537.63)$       44,089.00$        19,321.53$       11.11$    96,891.52$        

44,090.00$        (67,307.95)$      29,583.57$        

Oct-20 29,583.57$        

Nov-20 29,583.57$        

Dec-20 29,583.57$        

Total Remaining to Recover:

242,296.60$      Annual totals: (3,842.27)$        86.42$    (3,755.85)$         


